316.5.9 AT D G FRICOR CONNECTION OF FLAMATHE # Provent RESIDENCE AND ATTREST TO ADDRESS TO A DECOMPT OF FLAMATHE # Nome Weith Residence And address of the Transmitter address of the Transmitter address of the Address of the Transmitter address of the Transmitter address of the Transmitter address of the Address of the Transmitter address of the Transmitter address of the Address of th		RECORDING REQUESTED BY		17 Page	3
Under a local scale and inclusion of the scale of th	2.5			KLAMATH; ss.	
Mr. Nayne Andrech et al Sonta Barbara, Cl. appreceded in Vel.NT				77 13:12	
Santa Barbara, Cl. PER \$ 3,00 Multicle Country Clerk Trite Understeined Country of PER \$ 3,00 Multicle Country Clerk The Understeined Country of PER \$ 3,00 Multicle Country Clerk The Understeined Country of PER \$ 3,00 Multicle Country Clerk The Understeined Country of PER \$ 3,00 Multicle Country of PER \$ 4,000 Multicle Clerk of PER \$ 4,000 Multicle		NAME Mr. Wayne Andrach et al	s 2/m day of June	DEEDS	M. red
The order Name of PATEMENT TAXABLE TAX is A constrained of the second state of the se				DESDO on Fra	211306
		CITY	FEE \$ 3.00		
JOINT TENANCY GRAAT DEED THE UNDERSIGNED GRAATORY (I) DECLATE()					
THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(I) INFLANCE) Compared on fait value of parenty conversel,					
Deciding TAY TAX IS 1 Decide of property convexed, or compared in the 'order for side of time or examining in time of sate, and FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. NICHOLAS J. TONSICH, an estate in for simple hereby GRANT(S) to WAINE ANDRACH AND DIANE M. ANDRACH, Husband and Wife		JUINI IEN	NANCY GRANT D	EEU	
Company on full value has value of lites are communicates remaining at time of sulls, and FOR A VALUARLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged NICHOLAS J. TUNSICH, an estate in fee simple hereby GRANT(S) to WINNE ANDRACH AND DIANE M. ANDRACH, Husband and Wife as JOINT TENANTS the following described real property in the so JOINT TENANTS the following described real property in the so JOINT TENANTS the following described real property in the so JOINT TENANTS the following described real property in the so JOINT TENANTS the following described real property in the so JOINT TENANTS the following described real property in the so JOINT TENANTS the following described real property in the so JOINT TENANTS the following described real property in the so JOINT TENANTS the following described real property in the so JOINT TENANTS the following described real property in the so JOINT TENANTS the following described real property in the so JOINT TENANTS the following described real property in the so JOINT TENANTS the following described real property in the so JOINT TENANTS the following described real property in the so JOINT TENANTS so JOINT TENANT so JOINT TENANTS so JOINT					5 · 2
NICHOLAS J. TONSICH, an estate in fee simple hereby GRANT(S) to WAYNE ANDRACH AND DIANE M. ANDRACH, Husband and Wife .as JOINT TENANTS the following described real property in the .as JOINT TENANTS County of Klamath .state of CAMMAMA OREGON Lots II and 38 in Block 41 of Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit No. 2, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of the Klamath County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. Dated April 18, 1927 Micholas J. Tonsich State OF conformation 55. Joint State, Joint State, presently speared Nicholas J. Tonsich State of confiction Joint State, Joint State, Joint State, Joint State, Presently speared Nicholas J. Tonsich State of the state in the to the present(s) inferent and the state statewidted that the statewidted the state statewidted that the statewidted that the sta				es remaining at time of sale, and	
hereby GRANT(S) 10 WAYNE ANDRACH AND DIANE M. ANDRACH, Husband and Wife . as JOINT TENANTS . as JOINT TENANTS the following described real property in the County of Klamath . State of CMM/M/W ORECON Lots II and 38 in Block 41 of Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit No. 2, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of the Klamath County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. ORECON Dured April 18, 1972 Micholas J. TonSich State of CAMFORM SS. COUNTY OF CAMFORM SS. COUNTY OF CAMFORM and a barry Folic in and for said Sure, permeably opparted Richolas J. TonSich State of CMM/M/W barry to be the person(s) where same(s) isfere) wherefold to the within ingrummer and acknowledged dut. SS. COUNTY OF CAMFORM state of the induce said Sure, permeably opparted Richolas J. TonSich Offician State Mater Addres County of the official material seal)		FOR A VALUABLE CONSI	DERATION, receipt of which	is hereby acknowledged.	
April 18, 1977 April 18, 1977 April 18, 1977 Stars of CMFMM OREGON New Joint TENANTS		NICHOLAS J. TONSICH, an estate in	fee simple		ەر بىسىيەت ب
April 18, 1977 April 18, 1977 April 18, 1977 Stars of CMFMM OREGON New Joint TENANTS		hereby GRANT(S) to WAYNE A	NDRACH AND DIANE M. ANDRACH	, Husband and Wife	
me Stree of CMMPH/M OREGON Lots 11 and 35 in Block 41 of Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit No. 2, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of the Klamath County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. Number of the records of the Dated April 18, 1977 Muldog J. Towock State OF California Scale State of CMMPH/M OKEGON Muldog J. Towock State OF California Scale State of CMMPH/M Dated April 18, 1977 Muldog J. Towock State OF California State of CMMPH/M State OF California State of California State OF California					
County of Klamath State of CAMAAAA ORECON Lots 11 and 36 in Block 41 of Klamath Falls Porest Estates Highway 66 Unit No. 2, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of the Klamath County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. Dated April 18, 1977 Dated April 18, 1977 Dated April 18, 1977 STATE OF CALFORNA States And States Present STATE OF CALFORNA States And States Present State of CAMAAAAA ORECON State of CAMAAAAA ORECON State of CAMAAAAA ORECON State of CAMAAAAA ORECON Date States Addres County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. State of CAMAAAAAA State of CAMAAAAA ORECON State of CAMAAAAAA ORECON State of CAMAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	2	the following described and approximation	*	, as JOINT TENANTS	
Dated April 18, 1977 Micholas J. Tonsich STATE OF CALFORNAR Reference 85. On			, State of Califythia	OREGON	
No. 2, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of the Klamath County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. Datel_April_18, 1977 Dated_April_18, 1977 STATE OF CALFORNAL Buttoon 55 COUNTY OF CALFORNAL B		Lots 11 and 38 in Block 41 of Kla	amath Falls Forest Estates H	Highway 66 Unit	a this same
DatedApril 18, 1977April 28. Micholas J. Tonsich STATE OF Conference State		No. 2, according to the official	plat thereof on file in the	e records of the	
STATE OF CALFORNA Butternel SS. On			Jourty, Oregon.		
STATE OF CALFORNA Buttern SS. On					1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
STATE OF CALFORNA Butternel SS. On					-
STATE OF CALFORNA Butternel SS. On					
STATE OF CALFORNA Butternel SS. On					-
STATE OF CALFORNA Butternel SS. On					•¥)
STATE OF CALFORNA Butternel SS. On					
STATE OF CALFORNA Butternel SS. On					
STATE OF CALFORNA Butternel SS. On					
STATE OF CALFORNA Butternel SS. On					
STATE OF CALFORNA Butternel SS. On			α	101	
STATE OF CALFORNAL Butturn SS. On		DatedApril_181977	Micholas A.	(mont	
COUNTY OF Carth Dividit (SS. On		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	'Nicholas J/ T	onsich	
COUNTY OF Carth Dividit (SS. On			<u></u>		
COUNTY OF Carth Dividit (SS. On		STATE OF CALIFORNIA			
signed, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared Nicholas J. Tonsich known to me to be the person(s) whose name(s) is(are) subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that		COUNTY OF Santa Duran S	oo, ne, the under-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
known to me to be the person(s) whose name(s) is(are) subscribed Image: Comparison State to the within instrument and acknowledged that					2.4
known to me to be the person(s) whose name(s) is(are) subscribed RICHAED G. SMITH to the within instrument and acknowledged that		Nicholas J. Tonsich		▲	
known to me to be the person(s) whose name(s) is(are) subacribed to the within instrument and acknowledged thathe			RI	CHARD G. SMITH	
executed the same Winess my hand and official stal. Signature (Space above for official notarial seal) MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO PARTY SHOWN ON FOLLOWING LINE; IF NO PARTY SO SHOWN, MAIL AS DIRECTED ABOVE Name Street Address		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ha 5.	ANTA HAMHARA DELIMIN 🥐	
(Space above for official notarial seal) MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO PARTY SHOWN ON FOLLOWING LINE; IF NO PARTY SO SHOWN, MAIL AS DIRECTED ABOVE Name Street Address City & State			my commission	Explices May 27, 1978	
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO PARTY SHOWN ON FOLLOWING LINE; IF NO PARTY SO SHOWN, MAIL AS DIRECTED ABOVE		Signature Kulling Hor	nit		
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO PARTY SHOWN ON FOLLOWING LINE; IF NO PARTY SO SHOWN, MAIL AS DIRECTED ABOVE					
Name Street Address City & State				·	
	M	AIL TAX STATEMENTS TO PARTY SHOWN ON FOL	LOWING LINE; IF NO PARTY SO SHO	WN, MAIL AS DIRECTED ABOVE	
CR 2 W			Street Address	City & State	
	(R 2 m				